
4^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA PIEMONTE

04 Settembre - Cowboys Guest Ranch - Voghera (PV)
Barrel Open

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 FAVARO ALESSANDRO FB NIC LADY CHEX PIEMONTE 16,327 1

2 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP PIEMONTE 16,356 1

3 RIGHINI ANDREA ELLEVI LADY MOON LOMBARDIA 16,482 1

4 BERGAMINI MATTEO WRANGLER FRENCHMANS VENETO 16,499 1

5 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY VENETO 16,500 1

6 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH LOMBARDIA 16,508 1

7 SCARCIA ANDREA CANADAS JET PIEMONTE 16,577 1

8 POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 16,612 1

9 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA 16,629 1

10 FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR PIEMONTE 16,716 1

11 REDREZZA FEDERICO CASHIN ALL NIGHT VENETO 16,731 1

1 NAVA MONICA PEGASUS PERK VENETO 16,831 2

2 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA LOMBARDIA 16,843 2

3 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LV BEDUINO JET LOMBARDIA 16,860 2

4 LIGUORI GERRY PH NOT JUST A SIX MOON LOMBARDIA 16,869 2

5 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO FRENCHMANS FLAME VENETO 16,892 2

6 ARREOLA DENIS MISS PIDDY W QUETTE PIEMONTE 16,903 2

7 SCARCIA ANDREA SILVER JET PIEMONTE 16,977 2

8 MAZZANTI VANESSA BIG REBEL SPARKLE PIEMONTE 17,003 2

9 BOBONE MATTIA MISS TOP SAIL SMART PIEMONTE 17,004 2

10 ACTIS ELISA GINA PIEMONTE 17,036 2

11 MASPERO ELISA SMOKIN PIGEON LOMBARDIA 17,039 2

12 REINERI ROBERTO BELLE OF MY PEP PIEMONTE 17,049 2

13 BEDONT LISA EYED CASH LOMBARDIA 17,063 2

14 BELLINI ORNELLA DUKE SURPRISE DUDE PIEMONTE 17,081 2

15 IACONIS GIUSEPPE BJS NATIVE JET LOMBARDIA 17,082 2

16 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA DUSTYS SMOKING VENETO 17,144 2

17 LA ROSA STEFANO BANDIT BLONDIE PIEMONTE 17,219 2

18 GUERRA ENZO OTOES JEWEL PIEMONTE 17,243 2

19 CUTER MAURO IM A GREAT LADY ROOS LOMBARDIA 17,244 2



4^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA PIEMONTE

04 Settembre - Cowboys Guest Ranch - Voghera (PV)
Barrel Open

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

20 REINERI ROBERTO LD FRENCH CREAM PIEMONTE 17,250 2

21 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA PIEMONTE 17,252 2

22 BAUDINO DAVIDE STOP ROCKET CASH PIEMONTE 17,255 2

23 CONDOR RICCARDO SWING SAFARI PIEMONTE 17,264 2

1 ARREOLA DENIS MACARENA PIEMONTE 17,341 3

2 DI PAOLA GIANLUCA ZEPHIR DREAMD (GARIBALDI) LOMBARDIA 17,345 3

3 LIGUORI GERRY JOSEY WALES LOMBARDIA 17,426 3

4 PEJLA FABRIZIO PEDDY PIEMONTE 17,463 3

5 MASPERO PATRIZIA CLASSIC PEPPY CACTUS LOMBARDIA 17,500 3

6 BRACHET COTA DENIS MISS SMOKE GUM DASH PIEMONTE 17,503 3

7 BOSI ANNALISA JURASSIC LOMBARDIA 17,513 3

8 SIDOTI ANDREA ASIA LOMBARDIA 17,596 3

9 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 17,617 3

10 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHT EYE PIEMONTE 17,625 3

11 LIGUORI GERRY WONDER DEL RANCHO LOMBARDIA 17,822 3

12 OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE 17,888 3

13 BERGAMO GILBERTO HOLLYWOOD BOMBAR PIEMONTE 17,977 3

14 TIOLI ARIANNA FRITZ 'N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 18,014 3

1 DI FEO FEDERICA LENAS RED FRECKLES PIEMONTE 18,704 4

2 PORTA ALICE LUNA LOMBARDIA 19,720 4

BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE NT

CIPRI DANILO SEE F LADY FIRESTONE LOMBARDIA NT

GALLI PAOLO PACO LOMBARDIA NT

FESSIA PIETRO IMA MISS DESERT STAR PIEMONTE NT

FERRARIO GIANLUIGI LITTLE GLO GO VENETO NT

LUSARDI DAVIDE MANIAS JET CANADAS LOMBARDIA NT

CUTER MAURO MY GREAT LORD LOMBARDIA NT

LA ROSA STEFANO GOLD APPLE PIEMONTE NT

TEMPELLA BARBARA GOLDEN GREAT REMINIC LOMBARDIA NT

BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL PIEMONTE NT

RICCARDI FRANCESCA DASHIN MOLLY LOMBARDIA NT



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 FAVARO ALESSANDRO FB NIC LADY CHEX PIEMONTE 16,327 61

2 BORELLO SERGIO SWEET MOON PEP PIEMONTE 16,356 60

3 RIGHINI ANDREA ELLEVI LADY MOON LOMBARDIA 16,482 59

4 BERGAMINI MATTEO WRANGLER FRENCHMANS VENETO 16,499 58

5 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY VENETO 16,500 57

6 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH LOMBARDIA 16,508 56

7 SCARCIA ANDREA CANADAS JET PIEMONTE 16,577 55

8 POZZETTI DEBORAH TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA 16,612 54

9 POZZETTI DEBORAH SWEET PLAYBOY LOMBARDIA 16,629 0

10 FAVARO ALESSANDRO PEPPY SMOKE BAR PIEMONTE 16,716 0

11 REDREZZA FEDERICO CASHIN ALL NIGHT VENETO 16,731 0

12 NAVA MONICA PEGASUS PERK VENETO 16,831 50

13 POZZETTI DEBORAH DANIVA LOMBARDIA 16,843 0

14 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LV BEDUINO JET LOMBARDIA 16,860 0

15 LIGUORI GERRY PH NOT JUST A SIX MOON LOMBARDIA 16,869 47

16 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO FRENCHMANS FLAME VENETO 16,892 46

17 ARREOLA DENIS MISS PIDDY W QUETTE PIEMONTE 16,903 45

18 SCARCIA ANDREA SILVER JET PIEMONTE 16,977 0

19 MAZZANTI VANESSA BIG REBEL SPARKLE PIEMONTE 17,003 43

20 BOBONE MATTIA MISS TOP SAIL SMART PIEMONTE 17,004 42

21 ACTIS ELISA GINA PIEMONTE 17,036 41

22 MASPERO ELISA SMOKIN PIGEON LOMBARDIA 17,039 40

23 REINERI ROBERTO BELLE OF MY PEP PIEMONTE 17,049 39

24 BEDONT LISA EYED CASH LOMBARDIA 17,063 38

25 BELLINI ORNELLA DUKE SURPRISE DUDE PIEMONTE 17,081 37

26 IACONIS GIUSEPPE BJS NATIVE JET LOMBARDIA 17,082 36

27 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA DUSTYS SMOKING VENETO 17,144 35

28 LA ROSA STEFANO BANDIT BLONDIE PIEMONTE 17,219 34

29 GUERRA ENZO OTOES JEWEL PIEMONTE 17,243 33

30 CUTER MAURO IM A GREAT LADY ROOS LOMBARDIA 17,244 32

31 REINERI ROBERTO LD FRENCH CREAM PIEMONTE 17,250 0

                        4 Tappa Campionato Piemonte



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

                        4 Tappa Campionato Piemonte

32 GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA PIEMONTE 17,252 30

33 BAUDINO DAVIDE STOP ROCKET CASH PIEMONTE 17,255 29

34 CONDOR RICCARDO SWING SAFARI PIEMONTE 17,264 28

35 ARREOLA DENIS MACARENA PIEMONTE 17,341 0

36 DI PAOLA GIANLUCA ZEPHIR DREAMD (GARIBALDI) LOMBARDIA 17,345 26

37 LIGUORI GERRY JOSEY WALES LOMBARDIA 17,426 0

38 PEJLA FABRIZIO PEDDY PIEMONTE 17,463 24

39 MASPERO PATRIZIA CLASSIC PEPPY CACTUS LOMBARDIA 17,500 23

40 BRACHET COTA DENIS MISS SMOKE GUM DASH PIEMONTE 17,503 22

41 BOSI ANNALISA JURASSIC LOMBARDIA 17,513 21

42 SIDOTI ANDREA ASIA LOMBARDIA 17,596 20

43 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 17,617 19

44 FAVARO ROBERTO NIGHT EYE PIEMONTE 17,625 18

45 LIGUORI GERRY WONDER DEL RANCHO LOMBARDIA 17,822 0

46 OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE 17,888 16

47 BERGAMO GILBERTO HOLLYWOOD BOMBAR PIEMONTE 17,977 15

48 TIOLI ARIANNA FRITZ 'N JAZZ LOMBARDIA 18,014 14

49 DI FEO FEDERICA LENAS RED FRECKLES PIEMONTE 18,704 13

50 PORTA ALICE LUNA LOMBARDIA 19,720 12

51 BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE NT 1

52 CIPRI DANILO SEE F LADY FIRESTONE LOMBARDIA NT 1

53 GALLI PAOLO PACO LOMBARDIA NT 1

54 FESSIA PIETRO IMA MISS DESERT STAR PIEMONTE NT 1

55 FERRARIO GIANLUIGI LITTLE GLO GO VENETO NT 1

56 LUSARDI DAVIDE MANIAS JET CANADAS LOMBARDIA NT 1

57 CUTER MAURO MY GREAT LORD LOMBARDIA NT 0

58 LA ROSA STEFANO GOLD APPLE PIEMONTE NT 0

59 TEMPELLA BARBARA GOLDEN GREAT REMINIC LOMBARDIA NT 1

60 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO GIRL PIEMONTE NT 0

61 RICCARDI FRANCESCA DASHIN MOLLY LOMBARDIA NT 0



4^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA PIEMONTE

04 Settembre - Cowboys Guest Ranch - Voghera (PV)

Pole Bending Open
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 BERGAMO GILBERTO PISTOLA O LENA PIEMONTE 21,639 1

2 DIDOMENICO DIEGO TINO'S PLAY GIRL PIEMONTE 21,699 1

3 DIDOMENICO DIEGO ATHENA PIEMONTE 21,747 1

4 RIGHINI CARLOTTA MY PEPPY CRISTAL PIEMONTE 22,104 1

1 FESSIA PIETRO IMA MISS DESERT STAR PIEMONTE 22,822 2

1 SABBIONI FRANCESCA FALCO VENETO 24,062 3

BEDONT LISA EYED CASH LOMBARDIA NT

BALLAURI BRUNO SNIP NIGHT PIEMONTE NT

BAUDINO DAVIDE STOP ROCKET CASH PIEMONTE NT

MASPERO ELISA TINY MS LOMBARDIA NT

GONELLA CLAUDIO PEPPY O MITA PIEMONTE NT

OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE NT

IACONIS GIUSEPPE KOBA MIDNIGHT LOMBARDIA NT

FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND LOMBARDIA NT

ARREOLA DENIS MACARENA PIEMONTE NT

REINERI ROBERTO BELLE OF MY PEP PIEMONTE NT

GRACI SALVATORE GRINGER APACHE PIEMONTE NT

Pole Bending Novice Rider

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 BEDONT LISA EYED CASH LOMBARDIA 22,770

2 DI GIAMMATTEO ALESSIO MISSY CHEX WHEEL PIEMONTE 26,323



4^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA PIEMONTE

04 Settembre - Cowboys Guest Ranch - Voghera (PV)

Pole Bending Novice Horses

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 DI GIAMMATTEO ALESSIO MY CHEX WHEEL PIEMONTE 25,708

OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE NT

Pole Bending Junior

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 BALSAMO NICHOLAS (J) THUNDER LOMBARDIA 24,802



4^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA PIEMONTE

04 Settembre - Cowboys Guest Ranch - Voghera (PV)

Barrel Novice Horse

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EAST VENETO 16,841

2 BELLINI ORNELLA GENUINE TABASCO PIEMONTE 17,221

3 BERGAMO GILBERTO HOLLYWOOD BOMBAR PIEMONTE 18,323

4 LIGUORI GERRY TRAVELEN LOMBARDIA 18,370

5 OBERTI MICHELE LOLLY POP SNAPPY PIEMONTE 18,504

6 FESSIA PIETRO GREAT DUST PIEMONTE 18,561

7 CUTER MAURO LATES TRICK LOMBARDIA 18,782

8 GIUZIO ANTONIO WOLKER FISE 19,098

9 RIGHINI ANDREA SWEET LITTLE BALL LOMBARDIA 19,783

10 PEJLA FABRIZIO STREAKING ONION PIEMONTE 20,119

11 LIGUORI GERRY ZIPPY LOMBARDIA 22,764

GAGLIANO SALVATORE FUEGO LOMBARDIA NT



4^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA PIEMONTE

04 Settembre - Cowboys Guest Ranch - Voghera (PV)

Barrel Youth 

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 RIGHINI CARLOTTA (Y) MY PEPPY CRISTAL PIEMONTE 17,308

2 BOSI ANNALISA (Y) JURASSIC LOMBARDIA 17,608

3 LIGUORI ALICE (Y) WONDER DEL RANCHO LOMBARDIA 17,820

Barrel Junior

1 BALSAMO NICHOLAS (J) THUNDER LOMBARDIA 19,365



4^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA PIEMONTE

04 Settembre - Cowboys Guest Ranch - Voghera (PV)
Barrel Novice Riders

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO

1 BEDONT LISA EYED CASH LOMBARDIA 17,915


